B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name _St- Paul DFL

Type of organization: Candidate Committee X Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

X January report Registration #

This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

Reporting period: From  1/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date A Totals f B. Cumulative C. Cumulati
(In column B, enter totals from ' O.a stor ’ - Lumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 959 + = $

2. Total contributions equal to/ 12.455 _
greater than $50 $ 24 + 8 = 8

3. Expenditures $ 13,112.99 + $ = $

Account Balance $ 16,750.65

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Associated Bank, 202 Snelling Ave. St. Paul, MN 55104

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer Slgned Rick Varco

Rick Varco rvarco@hotmail.com

Printed Name Email

P.O. Box 40425 St. Paul, MN 55104
Address Phone

651-231-2775

Revised 3/2015



Receipts Report - Sorted by Name

St Paul DFL
Reg Num 20518 Party Unit - State Party
Source Type:
Date Rcpt No Description Source/Project Amount
4/25/2021 161  Contributions - Individual - each $20 or less 1.00
6/4/2021 169  Contributions - Individual - each $20 or less 3.00
Total Receipts 4.00
Receipts Report Printed January 26, 2022
CF Reporter Version 2.4.95 Service Pack 35
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Source Type: Individual - Non Lobbyist

Date
3/28/2021

9/29/2021
3/16/2021
9/19/2021
9/27/2021
7/23/2021
8/18/2021
4/9/2021

8/10/2021
7/24/2021
3/16/2021
10/3/2021
9/13/2021
4/7/2021

3/25/2021
9/13/2021
5/16/2021
6/28/2021
5/26/2021
5/19/2021
7/16/2021
3/12/2021
8/30/2021
4/9/2021

9/17/2021
5/8/2021

3/5/2021

5/8/2021

9/13/2021
4/8/2021

7/18/2021
10/9/2021
8/18/2021
9/18/2021
2/27/2021
9/28/2021
6/27/2021
4/7/2021

10/9/2021
4/7/2021

7/26/2021
5/27/2021
7/23/2021

Rcpt No

152
219
149
209
212
186
193
159
190
187
148
226
197
155
151
199
166
177
171
165
181
145
196
160
207
168
143
167
198
158
183
221
192
208
142
215
175
157
222
156
188
170
185

Description
Contribution - Individual

Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual
Contribution - Individual

Source/Project
Abbott, Grant
Askelin, Jas

Axtell, Kyle
Badhasso, Amane
Baker, Kamal
Biales, Ellen
Blackmon, Tyler
Blake, Lorraine
Brendmoen, Amy L
Brinks, Beniji
Burton, Lyn
Burton, Lyn

Cobb, Haley
Damer, Dianne
Eckfeldt, Susan M
Ellis, Zuki
Falenczykowski-Scott, Emily
Falenczykowski-Scott, Emily
Flahaven, Patrick
Garvey, Ann
Garvey, Ann
Gilbert, Mark
Gilbert, Mark
Gordon, Walt
Grebner, Jon
Groening, Karin
Hamilton, Lois
Hansen, Dianne
Hollins, Athena
Huelster, Daniel
Huelster, Daniel
losso, Ken

Jekot, Megan
Jekot, Megan
Jennings, Rosemary
Jost, Saura
Kessler, Bob
Klueh, Larry
Knappmiller, Stuart
Koehler, Emily
Laux, Joan
Lotterman, Betty
Lotterman, Betty

Amount
100.00

100.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
25.00

Receipts Report
CF Reporter Version

2.4.95 Service Pack 35

Printed January 26, 2022
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6/28/2021 178  Contribution - Individual
8/18/2021 194  Contribution - Individual
4/6/2021 153  Contribution - Individual
6/28/2021 176  Contribution - Individual
9/15/2021 202  Contribution - Individual
3/12/2021 147  Contribution - Individual
9/14/2021 201  Contribution - Individual
6/28/2021 179  Contribution - Individual
7/13/2021 180  Contribution - Individual
8/2/2021 189  Contribution - Individual
7/18/2021 184  Contribution - Individual
6/8/2021 174  Contribution - Individual
7/17/2021 182  Contribution - Individual
8/17/2021 191  Contribution - Individual
9/17/2021 203  Contribution - Individual
10/17/2021 227  Contribution - Individual
11/17/2021 229  Contribution - Individual
12/17/2021 230  Contribution - Individual
9/28/2021 216  Contribution - Individual
3/12/2021 146  Contribution - Individual
4/6/2021 154  Contribution - Individual

163  Contribution - Individual
5/26/2021 164  Contribution - Individual
6/8/2021 173  Contribution - Individual
8/21/2021 195  Contribution - Individual
9/14/2021 200  Contribution - Individual
9/29/2021 218  Contribution - Individual
9/21/2021 210  Contribution - Individual
9/22/2021 211  Contribution - Individual
3/12/2021 144  Contribution - Individual
3/23/2021 150 Contribution - Individual

Source Type: Lobbyist

Date Rcpt No Description
9/29/2021 217  Contribution - Individual

9/30/2021 220 Contribution - Individual

Source Type: Other

Date Rcpt No Description
9/27/2021 214  Contribution from Unregistered Association

Lucy, Thomas
Lukowski, Sarah
Lund, Kristen
Luther, Annette
Noecker, Rebecca
Pappas, Sandra
Pappas, Sandra
Parker, Henry
Pope, Janet
Ptacek, Norah
Randall, Lisa
Schmitt, Amy
Sidles, Katherine
Sidles, Katherine
Sidles, Katherine
Sidles, Katherine
Sidles, Katherine
Sidles, Katherine
Spilker, Rachel
Stander, Charles
Stander, Charles
Sweeney, Shiela
Sweeney, Shiela
Sweeney, Shiela
Tastad-Dahmer, Diana
Thao, Terri
Tolbolt, Darren
Vang, Pa
Vargas, Kevin
Wilkinson, James
Williams, Karen

Total Individual - Non Lobbyist Receipts

Source/Project
Askelin, Laura

Massey, Jeanne

Total Lobbyist Receipts

Source/Project
Neighbors for Mitra

Total Other Receipts

10.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
0.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
25.00

3,685.00

Amount
50.00
25.00

75.00

Amount
500.00

500.00

Receipts Report
CF Reporter Version 2.4.95 Service Pack 35
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Source Type: Party Unit - State Party

Date Rcpt No Description Source/Project Amount
5/11/2021 162 Contribution - Party Unit Minn DFL State Central Committee 3,000.00
Total Party Unit - State Party Receipts 3,000.00
Source Type: Political Fund
Date Rcpt No Description Source/Project Amount
10/23/2021 224  Contribution - Political Committee/Fund Local 28 Political Fund 500.00
10/9/2021 223  Contribution - Political Committee/Fund SEIU Healthcare Minn (fka SEIU Local 3,600.00
113)
11/7/2021 228 Contribution - Political Committee/Fund St Paul Regional Labor Federation AFL- 2,000.00
CIO (fka St Pl Trds & Lbr Asmbly PAC)
Total Political Fund Receipts 6,100.00
Source Type: Principal Campaign Committee
Date Rcpt No Description Source/Project Amount
10/23/2021 225  Contribution - Principal Campaign Committees Lee, Kaozouapa Elizabeth House Dist. 50.00
67A Committee
Total Principal Campaign Committee Receipts 50.00
Receipts Report
Total Receipts 13,414.00

Receipts Report
CF Reporter Version 2.4.95 Service Pack 35

Printed January 26, 2022
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Expenditures and Disbursements - Sorted by Date
St Paul DFL

Reg Num 20518

Party Unit - State Party

Expenditures Included In Board Reports of Expenditures

Expenditures

Expenditures - Cash

Date Rcpt. # Description

02/16/21 Postage/ Delivery: PO Box Rental
02/27/21 Bank Service Charges and checks
03/06/21 Telephone: Reimburse Zoom fees
03/27/21 Other Services: Translations
04/05/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
04/09/21 Credit Card Processing Fees: 20.83
05/01/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
05/07/21 Internet Access and Web Hosting
05/07/21 Printing and Photocopying: Caucus Mailing
05/11/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
05/18/21 Telephone
06/03/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
06/09/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
06/14/21 Postage/ Delivery: Stamps
06/18/21 Telephone
07/06/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
07/09/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
07/19/21 Telephone
08/05/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
08/05/21 Other Services: Reimbursement for Election
Runner
08/10/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
08/18/21 Telephone
08/25/21 Internet Access and Web Hosting
09/03/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
09/09/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
09/20/21 Telephone
10/04/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
10/09/21 Internet Access and Web Hosting
10/12/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
10/18/21 Telephone
11/03/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
11/08/21 Printing and Photocopying: Sample Ballot
11/09/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
11/18/21 Telephone
12/09/21 Credit Card Processing Fees
12/20/21 Telephone

Payee/Project
USPS

PayPal

McMurtrey, Garrison
United Translations
Act Blue

Vantiv Worldpay
Act Blue

Minn DFL State Central Committee
No Coast Workshop
Vantiv Worldpay
Zoom

Act Blue

Vantiv Worldpay
USPS

Zoom

Act Blue

Vantiv Worldpay
Zoom

Act Blue

Sachs, Andrea

Vantiv Worldpay

Zoom

Minn DFL State Central Committee
Act Blue

Vantiv Worldpay

Zoom

Act Blue

Minn DFL State Central Committee
Vantiv Worldpay

Zoom

Act Blue

No Coast Workshop

Vantiv Worldpay

Zoom

Vantiv Worldpay

Zoom

Total Cash Expenditures

Amount
157.00

4.72
32.32
1,873.38
10.53
20.83
4.17
110.00
3,220.91
12.37
16.16
1.90
6.07
110.00
16.16
3.59
9.85
16.16
4.53
325.00

11.91
16.16
210.00
5.20
12.13
16.16
28.15
50.00
49.53
16.16
1.88
6,701.37
4.68
16.16
1.69
16.16

13,112.99

Expenditures and Disbursements

CF Reporter Version 2.4.95

Service Pack 35

Printed January 26, 2022
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Total Expenditures 13,112.99

Total Expenditures and Disbursements: 13,112.99

Expenditures and Disbursements Printed January 26, 2022
CF Reporter Version 2.4.95 Service Pack 35 Page 2 of 2
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