

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name								
Type of organization	on:	_ Candi	date Committee	_	Political C	ommittee	Political F	und
Office sought/Purp	ose of cor	nmitte	2					
Type of report:	2	3 week 2 week	port pre-election pre-election report		Ch One regi Reg	211A.03 for e-time repo stered with istration #_ s report serv	oses committee account requirements) rt from political comm Campaign Finance Bo ves as both the initial	nittee pard
Reporting period:	_	Day follo	wing end date of last re	eport)	to		to due date OR December	· 31 if January
Summary Statem (In column B, enter too column C from previou	tals from	ate	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previou		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contribution	ons under	\$50	\$	+	\$	=	\$	
2. Total contribution greater than \$5		co/	\$	+	\$	=	\$	
3. Expenditures			\$. +	\$	=	\$	
Itemization of Co	ntributio	nc			(as of	unt Balance report end c mn C: 1+2-3	date)	
Itemize all contribut	ions made l	oy an in					50 in the aggregate. Iter arate sheet or Excel spr	
Itemization of Ex	-		ust include: date, pur	pose,	and amount. Atta	ch separate	sheet or Excel spreadsh	ieet.
Depository(ies)/Ba Location of Comm		S						
Signature of candions secretary, or treason								
Printed Name					Email			
Address					Pho	one		

Receipts Report - Sorted by Name

St Paul DFL

Reg Num 20518 Party Unit - State Party

Source	Type:
--------	-------

Date	Rcpt No	Description	Source/Project	Amount
4/25/2021	161	Contributions - Individual - each \$20 or less		1.00
6/4/2021	169	Contributions - Individual - each \$20 or less		3.00
			Total Receip	ts 4.00

Receipts Report

CF Reporter Version 2.4.95

Service Pack 35

Printed January 26, 2022

Printed January 26, 2022

Page 1 of 4

Source Type: Individual - Non Lobbyist

Date	Rcpt No	Description	Source/Project	Amount
3/28/2021	152	Contribution - Individual	Abbott, Grant	100.00
9/29/2021	219	Contribution - Individual	Askelin, Jas	100.00
3/16/2021	149	Contribution - Individual	Axtell, Kyle	25.00
9/19/2021	209	Contribution - Individual	Badhasso, Amane	100.00
9/27/2021	212	Contribution - Individual	Baker, Kamal	50.00
7/23/2021	186	Contribution - Individual	Biales, Ellen	50.00
8/18/2021	193	Contribution - Individual	Blackmon, Tyler	25.00
4/9/2021	159	Contribution - Individual	Blake, Lorraine	25.00
8/10/2021	190	Contribution - Individual	Brendmoen, Amy L	100.00
7/24/2021	187	Contribution - Individual	Brinks, Benji	25.00
3/16/2021	148	Contribution - Individual	Burton, Lyn	100.00
10/3/2021	226	Contribution - Individual	Burton, Lyn	100.00
9/13/2021	197	Contribution - Individual	Cobb, Haley	100.00
4/7/2021	155	Contribution - Individual	Damer, Dianne	50.00
3/25/2021	151	Contribution - Individual	Eckfeldt, Susan M	100.00
9/13/2021	199	Contribution - Individual	Ellis, Zuki	100.00
5/16/2021	166	Contribution - Individual	Falenczykowski-Scott, Emily	25.00
6/28/2021	177	Contribution - Individual	Falenczykowski-Scott, Emily	25.00
5/26/2021	171	Contribution - Individual	Flahaven, Patrick	25.00
5/19/2021	165	Contribution - Individual	Garvey, Ann	25.00
7/16/2021	181	Contribution - Individual	Garvey, Ann	25.00
3/12/2021	145	Contribution - Individual	Gilbert, Mark	25.00
8/30/2021	196	Contribution - Individual	Gilbert, Mark	25.00
4/9/2021	160	Contribution - Individual	Gordon, Walt	50.00
9/17/2021	207	Contribution - Individual	Grebner, Jon	100.00
5/8/2021	168	Contribution - Individual	Groening, Karin	25.00
3/5/2021	143	Contribution - Individual	Hamilton, Lois	25.00
5/8/2021	167	Contribution - Individual	Hansen, Dianne	25.00
9/13/2021	198	Contribution - Individual	Hollins, Athena	100.00
4/8/2021	158	Contribution - Individual	Huelster, Daniel	25.00
7/18/2021	183	Contribution - Individual	Huelster, Daniel	25.00
10/9/2021	221	Contribution - Individual	losso, Ken	50.00
8/18/2021	192	Contribution - Individual	Jekot, Megan	100.00
9/18/2021	208	Contribution - Individual	Jekot, Megan	100.00
2/27/2021	142	Contribution - Individual	Jennings, Rosemary	80.00
9/28/2021	215	Contribution - Individual	Jost, Saura	25.00
6/27/2021	175	Contribution - Individual	Kessler, Bob	50.00
4/7/2021	157	Contribution - Individual	Klueh, Larry	25.00
10/9/2021	222	Contribution - Individual	Knappmiller, Stuart	100.00
4/7/2021	156	Contribution - Individual	Koehler, Emily	25.00
7/26/2021	188	Contribution - Individual	Laux, Joan	50.00
5/27/2021	170	Contribution - Individual	Lotterman, Betty	25.00
7/23/2021	185	Contribution - Individual	Lotterman, Betty	25.00

Receipts Report Printed January 26, 2022

6/28/2021	178	Contribution - Individual	Lucy, Thomas	10.00
8/18/2021	194	Contribution - Individual	Lukowski, Sarah	25.00
4/6/2021	153	Contribution - Individual	Lund, Kristen	50.00
6/28/2021	176	Contribution - Individual	Luther, Annette	50.00
9/15/2021	202	Contribution - Individual	Noecker, Rebecca	100.00
3/12/2021	147	Contribution - Individual	Pappas, Sandra	100.00
9/14/2021	201	Contribution - Individual	Pappas, Sandra	100.00
6/28/2021	179	Contribution - Individual	Parker, Henry	50.00
7/13/2021	180	Contribution - Individual	Pope, Janet	50.00
8/2/2021	189	Contribution - Individual	Ptacek, Norah	25.00
7/18/2021	184	Contribution - Individual	Randall, Lisa	25.00
6/8/2021	174	Contribution - Individual	Schmitt, Amy	25.00
7/17/2021	182	Contribution - Individual	Sidles, Katherine	25.00
8/17/2021	191	Contribution - Individual	Sidles, Katherine	25.00
9/17/2021	203	Contribution - Individual	Sidles, Katherine	25.00
10/17/202	1 227	Contribution - Individual	Sidles, Katherine	25.00
11/17/202	1 229	Contribution - Individual	Sidles, Katherine	25.00
12/17/202	230	Contribution - Individual	Sidles, Katherine	25.00
9/28/2021	216	Contribution - Individual	Spilker, Rachel	50.00
3/12/2021	146	Contribution - Individual	Stander, Charles	50.00
4/6/2021	154	Contribution - Individual	Stander, Charles	25.00
	163	Contribution - Individual	Sweeney, Shiela	0.00
5/26/2021	164	Contribution - Individual	Sweeney, Shiela	25.00
6/8/2021	173	Contribution - Individual	Sweeney, Shiela	25.00
8/21/2021	195	Contribution - Individual	Tastad-Dahmer, Diana	20.00
9/14/2021	200	Contribution - Individual	Thao, Terri	100.00
9/29/2021	218	Contribution - Individual	Tolbolt, Darren	25.00
9/21/2021	210	Contribution - Individual	Vang, Pa	100.00
9/22/2021	211	Contribution - Individual	Vargas, Kevin	25.00
3/12/2021	144	Contribution - Individual	Wilkinson, James	100.00
3/23/2021	150	Contribution - Individual	Williams, Karen	25.00
				2.225.22
Course Tu	ma. Labb	, int	Total Individual - Non Lobbyist Receipts	3,685.00
Source Ty				
Date	Rcpt No	-	Source/Project	Amount
9/29/2021	217	Contribution - Individual	Askelin, Laura	50.00
9/30/2021	220	Contribution - Individual	Massey, Jeanne	25.00
			Total Lobbyist Receipts	75.00
Source Ty	pe: Other			
Date	Rcpt No	Description	Source/Project	Amount
9/27/2021	214	Contribution from Unregistered Association	Neighbors for Mitra	500.00
			Total Other Receipts	500.00

Receipts Report

CF Reporter Version 2.4.95

Service Pack 35

Printed January 26, 2022

Printed January 26, 2022

Page 3 of 4

Source	Type:	Party	I Init -	State	Party
Source	I VDE.	Γαιιν	OHIL -	State	raitv

Date	Rcpt No	Description	Source/Project	Amount
5/11/2021	162	Contribution - Party Unit	Minn DFL State Central Committee	3,000.00
			Total Party Unit - State Party Receipts	3,000.00
Source Ty	pe: Politi	cal Fund		
Date	Rcpt No	Description	Source/Project	Amount
10/23/2021	224	Contribution - Political Committee/Fund	Local 28 Political Fund	500.00
10/9/2021	223	Contribution - Political Committee/Fund	SEIU Healthcare Minn (fka SEIU Local 113)	3,600.00
11/7/2021	228	Contribution - Political Committee/Fund	St Paul Regional Labor Federation AFL- CIO (fka St Pl Trds & Lbr Asmbly PAC)	2,000.00
			Total Political Fund Receipts	6,100.00
Source Ty	pe: Princ	ipal Campaign Committee		
Date	Rcpt No	Description	Source/Project	Amount
10/23/2021	225	Contribution - Principal Campaign Committees	Lee, Kaozouapa Elizabeth House Dist. 67A Committee	50.00
		Tota	al Principal Campaign Committee Receipts	50.00
Receipts F	Report			
			Total Receipts	13,414.00

Receipts Report Printed January 26, 2022

Expenditures and Disbursements - Sorted by Date

St Paul DFL

Reg Num 20518 Party Unit - State Party

Expenditures Included In Board Reports of Expenditures

Expenditures

Expenditures - Cash

Date	Rcpt.#	Description	Payee/Project	Amount
02/16/21		Postage/ Delivery: PO Box Rental	USPS	157.00
02/27/21		Bank Service Charges and checks	PayPal	4.72
03/06/21		Telephone: Reimburse Zoom fees	McMurtrey, Garrison	32.32
03/27/21		Other Services: Translations	United Translations	1,873.38
04/05/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Act Blue	10.53
04/09/21		Credit Card Processing Fees: 20.83	Vantiv Worldpay	20.83
05/01/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Act Blue	4.17
05/07/21		Internet Access and Web Hosting	Minn DFL State Central Committee	110.00
05/07/21		Printing and Photocopying: Caucus Mailing	No Coast Workshop	3,220.91
05/11/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Vantiv Worldpay	12.37
05/18/21		Telephone	Zoom	16.16
06/03/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Act Blue	1.90
06/09/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Vantiv Worldpay	6.07
06/14/21		Postage/ Delivery: Stamps	USPS	110.00
06/18/21		Telephone	Zoom	16.16
07/06/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Act Blue	3.59
07/09/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Vantiv Worldpay	9.85
07/19/21		Telephone	Zoom	16.16
08/05/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Act Blue	4.53
08/05/21		Other Services: Reimbursement for Election Runner	Sachs, Andrea	325.00
08/10/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Vantiv Worldpay	11.91
08/18/21		Telephone	Zoom	16.16
08/25/21		Internet Access and Web Hosting	Minn DFL State Central Committee	210.00
09/03/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Act Blue	5.20
09/09/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Vantiv Worldpay	12.13
09/20/21		Telephone	Zoom	16.16
10/04/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Act Blue	28.15
10/09/21		Internet Access and Web Hosting	Minn DFL State Central Committee	50.00
10/12/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Vantiv Worldpay	49.53
10/18/21		Telephone	Zoom	16.16
11/03/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Act Blue	1.88
11/08/21		Printing and Photocopying: Sample Ballot	No Coast Workshop	6,701.37
11/09/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Vantiv Worldpay	4.68
11/18/21		Telephone	Zoom	16.16
12/09/21		Credit Card Processing Fees	Vantiv Worldpay	1.69
12/20/21		Telephone	Zoom	16.16
			Total Cash Expenditures	13,112.99

Total Expenditures and Disbursements:

13,112.99